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1. Student Support Team: Dr Julia Krane (BSW Program Director) julia.krane@mcgill.ca/ Dr. Lucyna Lach 
(MSW Program Director) lucy.lach@mcgill.ca/Dr. Pam Orzeck (Field Education Director) 
pam.orzeck@mcgill.ca/Francine Granner (BSW Field Coordinator)  francine.granner@mcgill.ca/ & 
Nicole Mitchell (MSW Field Coordinator)  

2. School of Social Work Student Support Coordinator, Nicole Mitchell: 
studentsupport.socialwork@mcgill.ca  

3. Case Management Services: casemanager@mcgill.ca & Tel : 514-398-1881 or 514-398-4990  
4. Black Access McGill (BAM): bam.socialwork@mcgill.ca 
5. Indigenous Access McGill (IAM): nicole.ives@mcgill.ca  
6. First People’s House: firstpeopleshouse@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-3217 
7. Student Accessibility & Achievement (formerly known as the Office for Students with Disabilities): 

Tel: 514-398-6009. - https://www.mcgill.ca/access-achieve/  
8. The Student Wellness Hub: hub.clinic@mcgill.ca & Tel: (514) 398-6017 & Website: 

https://www.mcgill.ca/wellness-hub/  
9. Local Wellness Advisor for the Faculty of Arts (Bianca Brunetti): bianca.brunetti@mcgill.ca  
10. Keep.meSAFE (In-person counselling appointments with hundreds of licensed counsellors in the City 

of Montreal, with minimal wait times): Tel: 1-844-451-9700  
11. McGill Students’ Nightline: Tel 514-398-6246 / Website: https://nightline.ssmu.ca/resources 
12. Peer Support Centre (Confidential and non-judgmental support offered by trained McGill students. 

Open 9am-7pm weekdays): Tel: 514-398-3782 Email: mcgill.psc@gmail.com Website: 
https://psc.ssmu.ca/ 

13. Mental Health Resources: https://www.canada.ca/en/public-health/services/mental-health-
services/mental-health-get-
help.html?utm_source=arsec&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_content=en&utm_campaign=hc-sc-
mentalhealth-22-23 

14. The Office of the Ombudsperson for Students: ombudsperson@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-7059  
15. McGill Career Planning Service (CaPS): Email: careers.caps at mcgill.ca Tel: 514-398-3304  
16. Campus Life & Engagement: cle@mcgill.ca (general) firstyear@mcgill.ca (new student-related 

inquiries) & Tel: 514-398-6913  
17. International Student Services: Tel: 514 398-4349  
18. Tutorial Services: tutoring.service@mcgill.ca & Tel : 514-398-2505  
19. McGill Writing Center: mwc@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-7109  
20. Scholarships and Student Aid: student.aid@mcgill.ca & scholarships@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-6013  
21. Office of Religious and Spiritual Life: morsl@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-4104  
22. Office for Mediation and Reporting (harassment, discrimination, etc.) omr@mcgill.ca & Tel:  514-

398-6419  
23. Office for Sexual Violence Response, Support, and Education (OSVRSE): osvrse@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-

398-3786  
24. Office of the Dean of Students: deanofstudents@mcgill.ca & Tel: 514-398-4990  
25. Sexual Assault Center of the McGill Students' Society (SACOMSS): main@sacomss.org & Tel: (514) 

398-8500  
26. SWSA Equity Coordinator (Social Work Students’ Association): equity.swsa@mail.mcgill.ca 
27. Gender Equity and LGBTQ+ Education Advisor, Andrea Clegg  
28. Too Good to Go (Delicious food at 1/3rd of the price) - https://toogoodtogo.ca/en-ca/consumer  
29. Antoine-Samuel Mauffette Alavo, the Black Student Affairs Liaison: antoine-

samuel.mauffettealavo@mcgill.ca  
30. Rachel Hatcher,  the Jewish Student Affairs Liaison: rachel.hatcher@mcgill.ca  
31. Farah Chouayakh, the Muslim Student Affairs Liaison: farah.chouayakh@mcgill.ca  
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